

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - NOVEMBER 1, 2017

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-408	Crossroads School - Westfield Aide	Roselle Park	1	First Care Medical* Jaris	\$254.00 \$320.00	\$0.90
CS-409	Union High School - Union Aide	Union	2	E & L* On The Dot Toadimar K & S Jaris	\$103.00 \$154.00 \$170.00 \$175.00 \$181.00	\$1.00
CS-411	Adm. Wm. F. Halsey Ldrshp. Acad. - Eliz. Aide	Elizabeth	2	On The Dot* First Care Medical Jawa F & A Golden Arrow Madison Coach	\$205.00 \$238.00 \$238.00 \$258.00 \$279.00 \$328.00	\$0.01
CS-412	Rutgers Day School - UBHC - Piscataway Aide	Elizabeth	1	E & L* By Faith Ideal Jaris	\$151.00 \$207.00 \$225.00 \$420.00	\$1.00

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - NOVEMBER 1, 2017

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-414	Benjamin Franklin School #13 - Elizabeth	Elizabeth	1	K & S*	\$175.00	\$0.95
				By Faith	\$182.00	
				Jaris	\$260.00	
CS-418	School #6 - Linden	Linden	2	On The Dot*	\$140.00	\$0.01
				K & S	\$195.00	
				Jaris	\$198.00	
CS-419	Elmora School #12 - Elizabeth Aide	Elizabeth	1	On The Dot*	\$154.00	\$0.01
				Jaris	\$171.00	
				K & S	\$185.00	
CS-420	Center School - Somerset Aide	Union	1	First Care Medical*	\$225.00	\$0.90
				Jaris	\$305.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - NOVEMBER 1, 2017

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-422	Juan Pablo Duarte-Jose Julian Marti School #28 - Elizabeth Aide	Elizabeth	2	On The Dot* F & A Jawa Madison Coach	\$209.00 \$249.00 \$278.00 \$328.00	\$0.01
CS-423	Soehl Middle School - Linden	Linden	4	Busy Bee* Jaris K & S Madison Coach	\$120.00 \$186.00 \$195.00 \$285.00	\$1.00
CS-424	Linden High School - Linden	Linden	1	Busy Bee* Jaris K & S	\$92.00 \$159.00 \$180.00	\$1.00
CS-425	Union High School - Union	Union	1	Busy Bee* Jaris K & S	\$136.00 \$167.00 \$180.00	\$1.00
CS-430	Nu View Academy Annex - Piscataway Aide	Elizabeth	1	By Faith* First Care Medical Jaris	\$192.00 \$231.00 \$381.00	\$0.94

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - NOVEMBER 1, 2017

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-431	Westfield High School - Westfield Aide	Westfield	1	First Care Medical* On The Dot Golden Arrow F & A Madison Coach	\$119.00 \$235.00 \$249.00 \$278.00 \$317.00	\$0.90
CS-432	Deron II School - Union	Union	1	First Care Medical* F & A Jaris	\$195.00 \$198.00 \$240.00	\$0.90
CS-435	Lake Drive High School - Mtn. Lakes Aide	Westfield	1	Ideal* Jaris F & A	\$215.00 \$249.00 \$299.00	\$1.50
CS-442	Terrence C. Reilly School #7 - Eliz.	Elizabeth	1	First Care Medical* F & A Jawa Madison Coach	\$179.00 \$259.00 \$278.00 \$318.00	\$0.90
CS-443	Burlington Cty. Alt. H.S. - Mt. Laurel	Elizabeth	1	Rajak#	\$298.00	\$1.00

#BID REJECTED DUE TO DELTION OF STUDENT PRIOR TO START OF ROUTE.

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - NOVEMBER 1, 2017

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-445	Union High School - Union	Union	2	E & L*	\$98.00	\$1.00
				On The Dot	\$118.00	
				Busy Bee	\$142.00	
				Jaris	\$163.00	
				K & S	\$180.00	
				Madison Coach	\$288.00	
CS-446	Academy 360 Lower - Verona	Mountainside	1	Jaris*	\$176.00	\$1.00
				F & A	\$184.00	
CS-449	Battle Hill School - Union Aide	Union	3	BRCK*	\$245.00	\$0.90
				Cross	\$272.10	
				K & S	\$275.00	
				Jones	\$300.00	
				Madison Coach	\$330.00	
CS-450	Kawameeh Middle School - Union	Union	1	On The Dot*	\$118.00	\$0.01
				Jaris	\$176.00	
				K & S	\$180.00	
CS-451	Livingston School - Union	Union	3	On The Dot*	\$157.00	\$0.01
				By Faith	\$182.00	
				Jaris	\$380.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - NOVEMBER 1, 2017

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-456	Coles Elementary School - Sc. Plns. Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	Golden Arrow* On The Dot Madison Coach	\$179.00 \$200.00 \$320.00	\$1.25
CS-473	Burnet Middle School - Union Aide	Union	8	Jones* Cross Madison Coach	\$265.00 \$281.50 \$354.00	\$1.00
CS-475	Washington School - Union Union High School - Union	Union Union	1 1	K & S* Jaris	\$175.00 \$236.00	\$0.95
CS-481	Terrance C. Reilly School #7 - Eliz.	Elizabeth	1	Busy Bee* By Faith K & S Jaris	\$92.00 \$139.00 \$170.00 \$188.00	\$1.00
CS-482	Nicholas Murray Butler #23 - Elizabeth	Elizabeth	1	On The Dot* K & S Jaris	\$149.00 \$185.00 \$290.00	\$0.01

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - NOVEMBER 1, 2017

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-483	CPC High Pt. Adol. - Morganville Aide	Elizabeth	1	Busy Bee* K & S Rajak	\$192.00 \$225.00 \$320.00	\$1.00
CS-484	Jardine Academy - Cranford Aide	Elizabeth	1	F & A* Blue Box Madison Coach	\$191.00 \$217.00 \$330.00	\$0.20
CS-485	DLC - New Providence 3 Aides	Elizabeth	8	First Care Medical*	\$480.00	\$0.90
CS-487	George Washington School #1 - Eliz.	Elizabeth	1	On The Dot* K & S Jaris	\$149.00 \$185.00 \$278.00	\$0.01
CS-488	NuView Academy - Piscataway Aide	Elizabeth	1	By Faith* First Care Medical Jaris	\$182.00 \$231.00 \$380.00	\$0.94

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - NOVEMBER 1, 2017

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-493	School #2 - Linden	Linden	3	Jaris* K & S	\$143.00 \$175.00	\$1.00
CS-495	Windsor Lrning. Ctr. - Pompton Lakes Aide	Elizabeth Union	1 1	Rajak*	\$238.00	\$1.00
CS-499	DLC - Warren 3 Aides	Union	6	Cross*	\$408.50	\$1.11
CS-505	Children's Ctr. Of Monmouth - Neptune 2 Aides	Linden Clark	3 1	K & S*	\$395.00	\$0.95
CS-506	Juan Pablo Duarte - Jose Julian Marti School #28 - Elizabeth Aide	Elizabeth	1	On The Dot* Jawa Madison Coach	\$194.00 \$276.00 \$328.00	\$0.01

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - NOVEMBER 1, 2017

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-507	Benjamin Franklin School #13 - Eliz. Aide	Elizabeth	2	On The Dot* Toadimar K & S Jaris	\$160.00 \$175.00 \$190.00 \$285.00	\$0.01
CS-508	Winfield Scott School #2 Elizabeth	Elizabeth	2			
STUDENTS DELETED PRIOR TO BID OPENING.						
CS-509	Adm. Wm. F. Halsey Jr. Leadership Academy - Elizabeth	Elizabeth	1	First Care Medical* On The Dot K & S Jawa Madison Coach	\$169.00 \$240.00 \$255.00 \$268.00 \$275.00	\$0.90
CS-511	DLC - Warren Aide	Hillside	1	First Care Medical*	\$225.00	\$0.90
CS-515	S.A.I.L. Program - Piscataway	Plainfield	1	By Faith* K & S Jaris	\$152.00 \$185.00 \$328.00	\$0.94

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - NOVEMBER 1, 2017

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-517	Piscataway Career Dev. School - Piscat.	Plainfield	1	By Faith*	\$152.00	\$0.94
				First Care Medical	\$153.00	
				K & S	\$190.00	
				Amaker & Porterfield	\$199.50	
				Jaris	\$346.00	
CS-521	Nicholas S. LaCorte School #3 - Eliz.	Elizabeth	3	On The Dot*	\$184.00	\$0.01
				K & S	\$185.00	
				Jaris	\$278.00	
CS-522	Academy 360 - Lower - Verona	Union	1	K & S*	\$275.00	\$0.95
				Jaris	\$340.00	
CS-524	Summit Speech School - New Providence Aide	Elizabeth	1	K & S*	\$220.00	\$0.95
				Rajak	\$224.00	
CS-525	Winfield Scott School #2 - Elizabeth Aide	Elizabeth	1	Busy Bee*	\$152.00	\$1.00
				K & S	\$200.00	
				Jaris	\$269.00	

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-526	Jonathan Dayton H.S. - Springfield	Plainfield	1	Busy Bee* Jaris K & S	\$138.00 \$149.00 \$175.00	\$1.00
CS-527	DLC - Warren Aide	Elizabeth	2	Jaris* On Time	\$295.00 \$344.00	\$1.00
CS-529	First Children - Fanwood Aide	Elizabeth	1	Golden Arrow* Madison Coach	\$295.00 \$322.00	\$2.00
CS-530	Academy 360 - Upper - Livingston Aide	Springfield	3	F & A* Jaris	\$234.00 \$280.00	\$0.20
CS-533	I Prep Academy School #8 - Elizabeth	Elizabeth	1	Jaris*	\$210.00	\$1.00

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - NOVEMBER 1, 2017

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-536	Frances C. Smith School #50 - Eliz. Aide	Elizabeth	2	On The Dot* Madison Coach	\$205.00 \$347.00	\$0.01
CS-538	Jardine Academy - Cranford Aide	Elizabeth	1	F & A* Madison Coach	\$239.00 \$320.00	\$0.20
CS-540	Jardine Academy - Cranford Aide	Elizabeth	1	On The Dot* F & A Madison Coach	\$230.00 \$239.00 \$343.00	\$0.01
CS-542	Therapeutic School & Preschool - Belleville Aide	Elizabeth	1	E & L* Busy Bee F & A K & S Jaris	\$132.00 \$172.00 \$199.00 \$230.00 \$280.00	\$1.00
CS-543	Jardine Academy - Cranford Aide	Linden	1	F & A* Madison Coach	\$239.00 \$324.00	\$0.20

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-544	Jerome Dunn Acad. School #9 - Eliz.	Elizabeth	1	Jaris* K & S BRCK	\$146.00 \$185.00 \$199.00	\$1.00
CS-545	George Washington School #1 - Eliz.	Elizabeth	1	On The Dot* K & S Jaris	\$155.00 \$185.00 \$198.00	\$0.01
CS-547	Somerset Acad. Elem. - Bridgewater Aide	Elizabeth	4	K & S* Rajak	\$255.00 \$261.00	\$0.95
CS-551	Honor Ridge Academy - Clark Aide	Elizabeth	1	K & S* Rajak	\$235.00 \$247.00	\$0.95
CS-552	Juan Pablo Duarte - Jose Julian Marti School #28 - Elizabeth	Elizabeth	2	K & S* Jaris	\$185.00 \$210.00	\$0.95

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - NOVEMBER 1, 2017

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-555	Thomas Jefferson H.S. - Elizabeth	Elizabeth	1	BRCK* Busy Bee Jarvis By Faith First Care Medical On The Dot Jawa K & S	\$119.00 \$130.00 \$130.00 \$139.00 \$148.00 \$153.00 \$156.00 \$165.00	\$0.90
CS-561	Midland School - North Branch Aide	North Plainfield	8	Golden Arrow*	\$299.00	\$2.00
CS-567	Lincoln- Hubbard Elem. - Summit	Summit	2	By Faith* Jarvis	\$101.00 \$168.00	\$0.94
CS-569	Center for Lifelong Lrning. - Parlin Aide	Linden	1	Rajak*	\$242.00	\$1.00
CS-571	Ridge High School - Basking Ridge Aide	Livingston	1	First Care Medical* Jarvis	\$250.00 \$320.00	\$0.90

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - NOVEMBER 1, 2017

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-574	John Marshall School #20 - Elizabeth	Elizabeth	1	Busy Bee* K & S Jaris	\$146.00 \$175.00 \$201.00	\$1.00
CS-576	Westbridge Academy - Bloomfield Aide	Linden	1	F & A* Jaris By Faith	\$191.00 \$404.00 \$420.00	\$0.20
CS-581	Union High School - Union	Union	1	K & S* E & L Busy Bee Toadimar Jawa Jaris	\$95.00 \$98.00 \$143.00 \$160.00 \$176.00 \$178.00	\$0.95
CS-588	Dr. Antonia Pantoja School #27 - Eliz. Aide	Elizabeth	1	On The Dot* Jawa Madison Coach	\$190.00 \$274.00 \$328.00	\$0.01

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - NOVEMBER 1, 2017

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-589	John E. Dwyer Tech. Acad. - Elizabeth	Elizabeth	1	First Care Medical* K & S Jaris	\$128.00 \$135.00 \$198.00	\$0.90
CS-612	Jardine Academy - Cranford Aide	Clark	1			
NO BIDS RECEIVED.						
CS-613	Honor Ridge Academy - Clark	North Plainfield	1	Rajak*	\$186.00	\$1.00
CS-615	ARC Kohler School - Mountainside Aide	Elizabeth	1	On The Dot* Madison Coach BRCK	\$300.00 \$340.00 \$350.00	\$0.01
CS-621	For Keeps Program - New Brunswick Aide	Plainfield	1	First Care Medical* Rajak	\$231.00 \$340.00	\$0.90

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-623	First Children - Fanwood	Plainfield	1	Madison Coach*	\$325.00	\$0.99
CS-634	DLC - Warren	Hillside	1	Jaris*	\$220.00	\$1.00